
 
 

 

Employee Resource Groups (ERGs) 

ERGs provide like-minded employees the opportunity to gather outside of the worktime for socialization and support. Employees 
can gather to attend community events or lectures, potlucks, play games, volunteer to support UWGB, or community projects or 
whatever interests the group membership.  

 

Current ERGs and Contact Information: 

Ethnically Diverse Group of Employees (EDGE) 

EDGE is open to all UW-Green Bay employees. Many of the members have ancestry that includes Asian, Latino, African, First 
Nations and Middle Eastern heritage along with many other nationalities. 

Contact Miriam Brabham, brabhamm@uwgb.edu or Cindy Johnson, johnsoci@uwgb.edu, 920-465-2522. 
 

Group for International Employee Support (GIES) 

Key interests: helping international employees with questions, concerns, and just general social support. 

Contact Vallari Chandra, chandnav@uwgb.edu, 920-465-2496 or Jagadeep Thota, thotaj@uwgb.edu, 920-465-2817. 

 

Pride Center Employee Resource Group 

Provides social/support to employees who support the UWGB Pride Center mission. 

Contact Nicole Kurth, kurthn@uwgb.edu, 920-265-2167 or Val Murrenus-Pilmaier, murrenuv@uwgb.edu, 920-459-6647. 
  

Women’s Network Employee Resource Group 

Mission: Connect, encourage, mentor, inform and help women navigate work and life balance.  

Contact Lynn Niemi at niemil@uwgb.edu, 920-465-2849 or Kris Cumbers at cumbersk@uwgb.edu, 920-465-5010 for more information 
or to join. 

 

Working Caregivers Employee Resource Group 

Open to all UW-Green Bay employees. Working Caregivers seeks membership from all kinds of dependent caregivers (such as 
biological parents, stepparents, foster parents, adoptive parents, legal guardians, caregivers of the elderly, caregivers of adults 
who need special care, or others) and supporters. 

Contact Cindy Johnson, johnsoci@uwgb.edu, 920-465-2522 or Kate Farley, farleyk@uwgb.edu, 920-465-2960. 

 

If you are interested in learning more about joining or starting a new ERG, please check out the website at 
https://www.uwgb.edu/edi/resources/employee/employee-resource-groups/.  
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